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2016 

Saturday, October 1 

>UM Women - 10 a.m. “Breadtime Stories” with Chet Fery  
     Kitchen & Café  

 

Sunday, October 2 – World Communion Sunday 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Community Youth ‘Candy Making’ -  1 p.m. Kitchen 

Monday, October 3 

>Library Team – 10:30 a.m. Library >Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6 – 9 p.m. Youth Hall 

>GBSO 6:15-9:30 p.m.  
  Choir Room/Sanctuary/Parlor/ANS Hall 
>GBYO 6:30-9:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, October 4 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto Board Meeting 
   7-8 p.m. Café 

 >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, October 5 

>NCWC Meeting  
   9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Came to Believe 
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m.  

Thursday, October 6 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto – 4 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Church Council – 7 p.m. @ Pollard’s 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7 p.m. >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, October 7 

>Books We Have Loved – 10 a.m. Wesley Room 

Saturday, October 8 
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Sunday, October 9 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, October 10 

       Office Closed 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
    10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, October 11 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Stewardship & Finance Team  
   7 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, October 12 

>Came to Believe 7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 13 – Caller Deadline 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Soccer Shots  
   11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto – 4 p.m. Crafts Hall >Mesa Recovery Group 
  6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Outreach Team – 7 p.m. Wesley Room >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, October 14 

>Circle of Joy – Weekend Retreat 
    October 14-15 

>Soccer Shots  
   11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

Saturday, October 15 

>UM Men – Railroad Tour 
   Carpool @ 9:15 a.m.  
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Sunday, October 16 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m.  
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, October 17 

> Ballroom & Beyond 
    10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>GBSO  6:15-9:30 p.m.  Choir Room 
>GBYO 6:30-9:30 Crafts Hall 
>GBYO Board Meeting – Wesley Room 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library  

Tuesday, October 18 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Staff Parish Relations Team  
   7 p.m. Parlor 

>Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, October 19 

>Came to Believe – 7-8:30 p.m. Room 22 >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 20 

>Ballroom & Beyond  
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Soccer Shots 
   11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto  4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Leadership & Nominations Team 
   7 p.m. Library 

Friday, October 21 

>Soccer Shots  11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

UM Women Harvest Dinner  
4:30 – 7 p.m. 
Crafts Hall/Café/Kitchen                                                 

Saturday, October 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond Dance 
  7 – 10 p.m. Crafts Hall 
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Sunday, October 23 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

>Community Youth- Trip to Pumpkin Farm – 1 p.m. 

>ABC Bel Canto Family Fun Time  3-5 p.m. Café/Crafts Hall 

Monday, October 24 

> Ballroom & Beyond 
    10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>GBSO  6:15-9:30 p.m. Choir Room 
>GBYO 6:30-9:30 Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, October 25 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, October 26 

>Came to Believe – 7 p.m. Room 22 >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 27 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Soccer Shots 
   11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
   6:30 - 8 p.m. Room 22 

>ABC Bel Canto  4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, October 28 

>Soccer Shots 
   11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Youth Hall 
 

>Bloodmobile   2-6 p.m. 
  Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

>ANS Halloween Party 
  5-8:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 

Saturday, October 29 

>CUMC Retreat with Consultant 
  8 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 
  Consultation Planning Team – 1 :30 p.m. Wesley Room 
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2016 

Sunday, October 30 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, October 31 

> Ballroom & Beyond 
    10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>GBSO  6:15-9:30 p.m.  Choir Room 
>GBYO  6:30-9:30 Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library Happy      
Halloween! 

 


